62
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 62
62
C
ap
ac
ito
rs
Capacitors
Semiconductors and Passives
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
Tantalum — Continued
Surface Mount – TEH Series
CAP143
Supplied on 8mm or 12mm embossed tape
247-601D4.7
247-595C2.2
247-583X1.0
247-571X0.47
247-560Y0.22
247-558Y0.1
35 Volt d.c.
247-546D10
25 Volt d.c.
286-266X2.2
20 Volt d.c.
247-534D33
247-522D22
247-510C10
262-468X4.7
247-480Y1.0
16 Volt d.c.
247-479C10
247-467X4.7
10 Volt d.c.
247-455D47
247-443C22
286-254X10
6.3 Volt d.c.
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeCase CodeµF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
750 pcs12mm1.32.82.44.37.3D
750 pcs 12mm1.32.52.23.26.0C
2000 pcs 8mm0.81.92.22.83.5X
2000 pcs 8mm0.81.61.21.63.2Y
Reel Qty Tape SizeP±0.3H±0.2W2±0.1W1±0.2L±0.2Case Code
Tolerance ±20% Power factor @ 120Hz, 20°C 0.04
DC leakage current 0.01CV or 0.5µA max. 0.06 for C> 2.2µF)
whichever is greater Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
Ì Tantalum surface mount
Ì Moulded construction and heat proof lead tabs
Dimensions
TAP Series – Professional Resin Dipped
643-543TAP157M0060.97.58.514.0150
643-531TAP107M0061.65.07.012.0100
643-520TAP686M0061.83.46.511.568
643-518TAP476M0062.02.36.011.547
643-506TAP336M0063.01.65.510.533
643-490TAP226M0063.71.15.010.522
643-488TAP156M0068.00.75.010.015
643-476TAP106M0066.00.54.59.010
643-464TAP685M0068.00.54.58.56.8
Dia.HµF Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100kHz 20°C
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
Dimensions6.3 Volt d.c.
643-543150
643-531.100
643-52068
643-51847
643-50633
643-49022
643-48815
643-476.10
643-464.6.8
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each6.3 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
Lead dia.=0.5  Lead pitch=5.0
Operating temperature -55°C to +85°C at rated voltage
and up to 125°C with appropriate voltage derating
Climatic category 55/125/56
Tolerance ±20%
CAP171
643-634TAP107M0101.08.08.514.0100
643-622TAP686M0101.35.47.012.068
643-610TAP476M0101.73.76.511.547
643-609TAP336M0102.12.66.011.533
643-592TAP226M0102.71.75.510.522
643-580TAP156M0103.71.25.010.515
643-579TAP106M0105.00.85.010.010
643-567TAP685M0106.00.54.59.06.8
643-555TAP475M0108.00.54.58.54.7
Dia.HµF Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100kHz 20°C
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
Dimensions10 Volt d.c.
643-634.100
643-62268
643-61047
643-60933
643-59222
643-580.15
643-57910
643-5676.8
643-5554.7
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each10 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
CAP172
643-737TAP686M0161.08.79.014.068
643-725TAP476M0161.36.08.013.047
643-713TAP336M0161.64.26.011.533
643-701TAP226M0162.02.86.011.522
643-695TAP156M0162.51.95.510.515
643-683TAP106M0163.21.25.010.510
643-671TAP685M0164.00.85.010.06.8
643-660TAP475M0165.00.64.59.04.7
643-658TAP335M0166.00.54.58.53.3
643-646TAP225M0168.00.54.58.52.2
Dia.HµF Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100kHz 20°C
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
Dimensions16 Volt d.c.
643-737.68
643-725.47
643-713.33
643-701.22
643-69515
643-683.10
643-671.6.8
643-660.4.7
643-6583.3
643-646.2.2
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each16 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
643-956TAP156M0351.64.27.012.015
643-944TAP106M0352.02.86.011.510
643-932TAP685M0352.51.96.011.56.8
643-920TAP475M0353.01.35.510.54.7
643-919TAP335M0354.00.95.010.03.3
643-907TAP225M0355.00.64.59.02.2
643-890TAP155M0356.00.54.58.51.5
643-889TAP105M0358.00.54.58.51.0
643-877TAP684M03510.00.54.58.50.68
643-865TAP474M03513.00.54.58.50.47
643-853TAP334M03515.00.54.58.50.33
643-841TAP224M03517.00.54.58.50.22
643-830TAP154M03521.00.54.58.50.15
643-828TAP104M03526.00.54.58.50.1
Dia.HµF Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100kHz 20°C
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
Dimensions35 Volt d.c.
643-816.33
643-804.22
643-798.15
643-786.10
643-774.6.8
643-762.4.7
643-750.3.3
643-749.2.2
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each25 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
643-816TAP336M0251.26.68.013.033
643-804TAP226M0251.54.47.012.022
643-798TAP156M0252.03.06.011.515
643-786TAP106M0252.52.05.510.510
643-774TAP685M0253.11.35.010.56.8
643-762TAP475M0254.00.95.010.04.7
643-750TAP335M0255.00.64.59.03.3
643-749TAP225M0256.00.54.58.52.2
Dia.HµF Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100kHz 20°C
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
Dimensions25 Volt d.c.